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WHEREUPON IT IS ORDERED THAT (401) 421-7740

' @E SAME BE RECEIE'ED_
LERK EUGENE G. NEARY

PORT DIRECTOR
(401) 781-4717

August 15, 1979

The Honorable City Council
City Hall
Providence, Rhode Island 02903
4th Quarterly Report

Gentlemen:

Please be informed of the tonnage received and shipped
at the Port of Providence during the fourth quarter of fiscal
year 1978-1979.

Tonnage Received

Gasoline 7144555
Fuel 4769787
Kerosene 6,827
Lubes 54992
Diesel 43,016
Asphalt 82,126
Caustic 5,243
Cement 27,160
Auto's 14,223 12,653 units
Yacht - 4
Emery Ofe 4,511
Lumber 25,2 15,143,538 M.B.F.
e

Tonnage Shipped Vessels
Scrap 181,371 Motor Vessels 46
Fuel 8,330 Steamships 93
Gasoline 5, g Barges 131

195,27 Tugs 183
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PORT ADMINISTRATION BUILDING, MUNICIPAL WHARF, PROVIDENCE, RHODE ISLAND 02905



April-Tonnage Received

Gasoline
Fuel
Kerosene
Lubes
Diesel
Asphalt
Caustic
Auto's
Yacht
Steel
Lumber

May-Tonnage Received

273,347
174,640
227
5,992
3,900
14,402
3,474
3,676

4

24,424

6,511

510, 597

Cement
Gasoline
Fuel
Kerosene
Diesel
Asphalt
Caustic
Auto's
Steel

Emery Ore

Lumber

1,769
265,920
125,769

6,600
18,089
34,119
14,860

4,785

4,120

4,511

1755

June-Tonnage Received

Gasoline
Fuel
Diesel
Asphalt
Cement
Auto's
Steel
Lumber

175,288

176,378
21,027
33,605
12,300

5,762
7,137

11,417
442,914

3,349 units

April Tonnage Shipped

Scrap 101,093

3,906,862 M.B.F.

4,115 units

May-Tonnage Shipped

Gasoline 2,379
Fuel 4,612
Scrap 17,951

24,942

4,386,214 M.B.F.

5,189 units

June-Tonnage Shipped

Scrap 62,327
Gasoline 3,508

Fuel 408
5%,243

6,850,462 M.B.F.



